



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10772/2025**

MAZKIRA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ishan Sanghi and Ms. Poorvashi
Kalra, Advocates (*through VC*).

versus

BSES YAMUNA POWER LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Srivastava and
Mr. Moksh Arora, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

04.02.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 27th April, 2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 4, 2026

Rzu